Name

Sell
Kazulke
Landau
Heusterberg
Steinmetz
Rees
Hoffmann
Gordon
Budszus
Kurrich
Metz

Wwill
Netten
Hennich
Herzog
Hartwich
Schall
Klein
Sanders
Jansen
Lianos
Maorschbach
Wiemann
Wadewitz
Himmel
van Gee
Babucke
Scharder
Steuerwald
Bethke
Oette
Winter
Bauer
Jezullek
Stewing
Dalchow

Bruchhaus

Vorname

Rainer
Thomas
Ralf
Sascha
Gerhard
Markus
Michael
Michael
Udo
Karl-Heinz
Alfred
Regina
Beate
Gennadi
Gerd
Axel
Peter
Heinz
Alfred
Armin
Alexander
Norbert
Ralf
Michael
Stefan
Paul
Hansjorg
Hans-Willi
Bernd
Berthold
Ekkehard
Franz
Uwe
Frank
Ralf
Kersten

Lars

Einzelergebnisse Spieltag 1

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 Summe
213 219 224 215 204 248 1.323
188 212 233 231 205 238 1.307
196 259 181 234 870

217 200 233 650

183 223 233 222 218 1.079
235 215 218 200 207 1.075
213 244 206 178 204 223 1.268
226 178 201 216 212 227 1.260
237 195 191 230 200 186 1.239
200 224 174 195 201 227 1.221
208 228 166 173 214 210 1.199
224 183 235 160 189 195 1.186
209 170 157 246 203 198 1.183
200 211 179 195 194 979
182 203 181 205 181 212 1.164
213 195 151 194 238 167 1.158
204 158 186 216 185 193 1.142
188 204 188 147 157 256 1.140
197 203 173 161 178 225 1.137
150 200 172 204 202 201 1.129
171 182 188 193 203 181 1.118
203 176 187 175 178 191 1.110
167 181 187 202 737
162 164 194 169 212 185 1.086
126 246 171 543
193 151 169 180 204 897

160 193 203 156 712
164 199 159 189 711
178 225 161 141 705
157 180 181 172 169 192 1.051
159 184 182 182 169 169 1.045
168 162 166 189 141 219 1.045
187 148 200 158 693
172 194 173 149 189 143 1.020

204 139 172 162 677

187 128 189 504
161 126 172 155 178 203 995

Anzahl
Spiele

Schnitt

220,50
217,83
217,50
216,67
215,80
215,00
211,33
210,00
206,50
203,50
199,83
197,67
197,17
195,80
194,00
193,00
190,33
190,00
189,50
188,17
186,33
185,00
184,25
181,00
181,00
179,40
178,00
177,75
176,25
175,17
174,17
174,17
173,25
170,00
169,25
168,00
165,83



Name

Hahne
Robens
Poppenborg-Kazulke
Diix
Prauf
Niederau
Will
Madaus
Brocks
Frahm
Krumbach
Stinnertz
Finegan
Dalchow
Hennich

Hill

Vorname

Wolfgang
Nicola
Rita
Thomas
Jochen Siegfried
Peter
Holger
Peter
Hermann
Klaus
Herbert
Klaus
John
UteRegine
Lidia
Michael

Einzelergebnisse Spieltag 1

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 Summe
166 184 176 120 177 823
170 200 127 143 179 165 984
178 158 155 491
177 143 163 141 167 184 975
141 181 180 136 638
140 170 164 164 638
177 153 145 123 177 179 954

182 134 316

148 173 126 138 181 171 937
151 166 171 123 179 133 923
170 187 110 139 606

153 116 161 147 180 143 900
127 160 142 133 172 143 877
161 140 127 428
146 112 258

117 142 113 136 102 130 740

Anzahl
Spiele

5
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Schnitt

164,60
164,00
163,67
162,50
159,50
159,50
159,00
158,00
156,17
153,83
151,50
150,00
146,17
142,67
129,00
123,33



